Beaver Borough Municipal Authority
2023 Fee Schedule

1. Municipal Authority
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Meter Test (Para. 4.6), each
Turn on Charge (Para. 9.2), each, on or off
1. After hours Turn off Charge (after 3:30pm)

Private Fire Protection Service (Para. 10.2.d), annual

=

3 inch line

4 inch line

6 inch line

8 inch line

5. 10inch line

Connection Fee - Sewage (Para. 12.1), each
Connection Fee - Water (Para. 12.1), each
Tapping Fee - Sewage (Para. 12.1), each
Tapping Fee - Water (Para. 12.1), each (% inch)
1. 1inch line

2. 1 % inchline

3. Zinchline

4. 3inch line

5. 4inch line

Review/Inspection Fee - (Para 12.5), each
Sewage, monthly

Water, monthly

Basic Sewage Fee, monthly

Basic Water Fee, monthly
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. Attorney Fee for filing lien

Attorney Fee for satisfing lien

Attorney Fee for other services in connection
to collections

Municipal Lien Letter

NSF Check
Corporation Stop Tapping Fee for water line

2023 Municipal Authority Fee Schedule
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150.00
50.00
150.00

175.00
250.00
390.00
530.00
675.00
150.00
440.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,250.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
varies
8.18 /per 1,000 gallons
4.46 /per 1,000 gallons
13.00
13.00
75.00 /per hour
50.00

100.00 /per hour

35.00
35.00 /plus any bank charge
150.00 New

Passed at the January 18, 2023 Board Meeting
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