Beaver Borough Municipal Authority 2023 Fee Schedule

1. Municipal Authority

	A.	Meter Test (Para. 4.6), each	\$	150.00	
	B.	Turn on Charge (Para. 9.2), each, on or off	\$	50.00	
		1. After hours Turn off Charge (after 3:30pm)	\$	150.00	
	C.	Private Fire Protection Service (Para. 10.2.d), annual	\$		
		1. 3 inch line	\$	175.00	
		2. 4 inch line	\$	250.00	
		3. 6 inch line	\$	390.00	
		4. 8 inch line	\$	530.00	
		5. 10 inch line	\$	675.00	
	D.	Connection Fee - Sewage (Para. 12.1), each	\$	150.00	
	E.	Connection Fee - Water (Para. 12.1), each	\$	440.00	
	F.	Tapping Fee - Sewage (Para. 12.1), each	\$	2,500.00	
	G.	Tapping Fee - Water (Para. 12.1), each (¾ inch)	\$	1,000.00	
		1. 1 inch line	\$	1,250.00	
		2. 1 ½ inch line	\$	1,500.00	
		3. 2 inch line	\$	5,000.00	
		4. 3 inch line	\$	5,000.00	
		5. 4 inch line	\$	5,000.00	
	Н.	Review/Inspection Fee - (Para 12.5), each	\$	varies	
	I.	Sewage, monthly	\$	8.18	/per 1,000 gallons
	J.	Water, monthly	\$	4.46	/per 1,000 gallons
	K.	Basic Sewage Fee, monthly	\$	13.00	
	L.	Basic Water Fee, monthly	\$	13.00	
	M.	Attorney Fee for filing lien	\$	75.00	/per hour
	N.	Attorney Fee for satisfing lien	\$	50.00	
	0.	Attorney Fee for other services in connection			
		to collections	\$	100.00	/per hour
	P.	Municipal Lien Letter	\$	35.00	
	Q.	NSF Check	\$		/plus any bank charge
	R	Corporation Stop Tapping Fee for water line	\$	150.00	New